
 ROSTER for the period October to December 2024 
 
 

Mass   5:00 pm VIGIL 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 5:00 PM 

5 / 6 Oct Read Aldrich Del Rosario Christie Bawden Natalie Mifsud Joseph Nohra 

  Comm Bianca Del Rosario Sanchea Rodrigues Michael Mifsud Stephanie Ogle 

  Euch Gerard Fabien Sylvia McGee Ken Abrahams Alyssa Dib 

  Euch Chris Leonard David Warren Acolyte Acolyte 

  Proj Mario and S Del Rosario Minda Chumroonridhi ** Volunteer ** Light Of Jesus 

12 / 13 Oct Read Kata Collimore Patricia Mulkeen Dilani Dhammapala H & M Rizk 

  Comm Pauline Knowler Veronica Reitano Ruvita D'Souza Michael Hruby 

  Euch June Wood Lilia Ferrero Frank Roach Cristina Gayoso  

  Euch Sharon Del Rosario Milagros Estacio Acolyte Phil Ogle 

  Proj CFC YFC YAH Choir Veronica Brogden Children's Choir (Lydia) 

19 / 20 Oct Read Leanda Standring  Denis Mulkeen Ephpheta Cebastian Diel 

  Comm Kate Fitzsimons Peter Gold Andrew Fernando Stephanie Ogle 

  Euch Silvestre Ganchingco Jan Francis Dilani Dhammapala Marie Garcia 

  Euch Acolyte Veronica Fry Acolyte Ezmerelda El-Bayeh 

  Proj JMJ (Jhun Javier) Karina Leo Veronica Brogden Madonis Garcia 

26 / 27 Oct Read Elly Benkovich Christie Bawden Tony D'Souza Dominic Salazar 

  Comm Sharon Del Rosario Sanchea Rodrigues Michael Reid Michael Hruby 

  Euch June Wood Lilia Ferrero Ken Abrahams Frank Bailey 

  Euch Sean Trainor Milagros Estacio Acolyte Kerry Bailey 

  Proj Shirley Massoud Rommel Fabian Veronica Brogden Connie 

2 / 3 Nov Read Leanda Standring  Patricia Mulkeen Diana Roberts J & D Corpus 

  Comm Pauline Knowler Veronica Reitano Michael Mifsud Stephanie Ogle 

  Euch Chris Leonard David Warren Ezmerelda El-Bayeh Kate Fitzsimons 

  Euch Gerard Fabien Sylvia McGee Acolyte Alyssa Dib 

  Proj Luis D'Souza Minda Chumroonridhi ** Volunteer ** Light Of Jesus 

9 / 10 Nov Read Aldrich Del Rosario Denis Mulkeen Ruvita D'Souza H & M Rizk 

  Comm Bianca Del Rosario Peter Gold Aurea Javier Michael Hruby 

  Euch Cristina Gayoso  Lilia Ferrero Frank Roach Phil Ogle 

  Euch June Wood Milagros Estacio Acolyte Acolyte 

  Proj CFC YFC YAH Choir Veronica Brogden Children's Choir (Lydia) 

16 / 17 Nov Read Kata Collimore Christie Bawden Ephpheta Keenan Fitzsimons 

  Comm Pauline Knowler Veronica Reitano Andrew Fernando Kate Fitzsimons 

  Euch Gerard Fabien Veronica Fry Robyn Williamson Ezmerelda El-Bayeh 

  Euch Sean Trainor Silvestre Ganchingco Acolyte Marie Garcia 

  Proj JMJ (Jhun Javier) Karina Leo Veronica Brogden Madonis Garcia 

 
 
 
 



 

Mass   5:00 pm VIGIL 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 5:00 PM 

23 / 24 Nov Read Elly Benkovich Patricia Mulkeen Dilani Dhammapala Joseph Nohra 

  Comm Aurea Javier Peter Gold Michael Reid Michael Hruby 

  Euch Chris Leonard Milagros Estacio Diana Roberts Frank Bailey 

  Euch Gerard Fabien Lilia Ferrero Acolyte Kerry Bailey 

  Proj Shirley Massoud Rommel Fabian ** Volunteer ** Connie 

30 / 1 Dec Read Aldrich Del Rosario Christie Bawden Natalie Mifsud J & D Corpus 

  Comm Bianca Del Rosario Sanchea Rodrigues Tony D'Souza Phil Ogle 

  Euch Chris Leonard Cristina Gayoso  Frank Roach Alyssa Dib 

  Euch Sean Trainor David Warren Acolyte Kate Fitzsimons 

  Proj Luis D'Souza Minda Chumroonridhi Veronica Brogden Light Of Jesus 

7 / 8 Dec Read Kata Collimore Christie Bawden Diana Roberts H & M Rizk 

  Comm Pauline Knowler Sanchea Rodrigues Aurea Javier Stephanie Ogle 

  Euch June Wood Lilia Ferrero Ken Abrahams Frank Bailey 

  Euch Gerard Fabien Milagros Estacio Acolyte Kerry Bailey 

  Proj Luis D'Souza YAH Choir Veronica Brogden Children's Choir (Lydia) 

14 / 15 Dec Read Elly Benkovich Patricia Mulkeen Ephpheta Cebastian Diel 

  Comm Kate Fitzsimons Veronica Reitano Andrew Fernando Keenan Fitzsimons 

  Euch Silvestre Ganchingco Jan Francis Robyn Williamson Kate Fitzsimons 

  Euch Chris Leonard Veronica Fry Acolyte Ezmerelda El-Bayeh 

  Proj CFC YFC Sylvia McGee ** Volunteer ** Madonis Garcia 

21 / 22 Dec Read Joseph Nohra Denis Mulkeen Ruvita D'Souza Alvin Supin 

  Comm Pauline Knowler Peter Gold Michael Reid Michael Hruby 

  Euch Gerard Fabien Sylvia McGee Cristina Gayoso  Don Garcia 

  Euch Sean Trainor Veronica Fry Acolyte Marie Garcia 

  Proj JMJ (Jhun Javier) Rommel Fabian Veronica Brogden Connie 

28 / 29 Dec Read Leanda Standring  Sanchea Rodrigues Tony D'Souza Cebastian Diel 

  Comm Aurea Javier Veronica Reitano Andrew Fernando Stephanie Ogle 

  Euch Chris Leonard Silvestre Ganchingco Diana Roberts Frank Bailey 

  Euch Robyn Williamson Cristina Gayoso  Acolyte Kerry Bailey 

  Proj Shirley Massoud Minda Chumroonridhi Veronica Brogden Connie 


